IMIN SWAN 2
REDEFINING ENTRY STANDARDS
INTRODUCTION
Processor Octa-core A55 2.0GHz
O/S Android 13
Memory 2GB / 4GB
Storage 16GB / 32GB / 64GB
Display size 15.6" Main display

TTIMSWAN2018 IMIN POS SWAN 2 4/64 15.6P+10.1/CDU STD AD13/GMS+80MM PRINTER
TTIMSWAN2019 IMIN POS SWAN 2 4/64 15.6P+15.6/CDU STD AD13/GMS+80MM PRINTER
SEKTOR ORDER CODES
IMIN - NEW PRODUCT INTRODUCTION
Picture SKU DESCRIPTION
TTIMSWAN2006 IMIN POS SWAN 2 NFC ANTENNA
TTIMSWAN2007 IMIN POS SWAN 2 NFC ANTENNA + 2D SCANNER
TTIMSWAN2008 IMIN POS SWAN 2 NFC ANTENNA + 2D SCANNER 15.6
TTIMSWAN2009 IMIN POS SWAN 2 ELECTRONIC SCALE CAMERA
SEKTOR ORDER CODES
IMIN - NEW PRODUCT INTRODUCTION